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466 SE PRICE CREEK LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,162 111.5500 124.94 644,940 1986 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 4291

BAS 4,291 100 4,291 402,089

FGR 552 55 304 28,487

FOP 438 30 131 12,275

UDG 775 55 426 39,918

UOP 48 20 10 937

6,104 5,162 483,705

BAS= W29 S48 W27 N32 W29 S16 FOP= W10 S41 E10 N15 E4 N7
W4N19$ S19 E4 S7 W4 S27 E29 N22 E9 UOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E18 S22
E29 N37 FGR= N23 W24 S23 E24$W24 N23 E24 N25$ PTR=N50 UDG=
N31 W25 S31 E25$ S50$.

BAS

29

48

27

32

29

16

19

7

27

29

22

9 18

22

29

37

24

23

24

25

FOP

10

41

10

15

7

19

UOP6
8
68

FGR 23

24

23

24

UDG 31

25

31

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 9,712.50 9,712.50 100 0 0 3 100 9,713

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,950

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

12,463

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 104,125


